
DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY No
Dichiarazione di Conformità N. / Declaration de Conformite N. / Konformitätserklärung Nr

We  / Noi / Nous / Wir HAGER ELECTRO SAS

132, boulevard d'Europe

67215 Obernai, FRANCE

Declare that the product(s) / Dichiariamo che il/i) prodotto(i)

Déclaron que le(s) produit(s) / bestätigen, dass das (die) Produkt(e) 

Type reference(s) / Codice prodotto(i) / Référence(s) / Bestell-Nummer(n) W.1

Trademark / Marchio commerciale / Marque commerciale / BERKER

Standard(s) and/or relevant document(s): Standard number + relevant amendments together with the edition dates

Norme e/o documenti di riferimento / Norme(s) et/ou texte(s) de réf. / Norm(en) und / oder das (die) maßgebliche(n) Dokument(e):

EN 62262:2021-10 IK07 from 15°C till 35°C / IK03 at -10°C

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

La presente dichiarazione di conformità è rilasciata sotto l'esclusiva responsabilità del fabbricante.

La présent déclaration de conformité est établie sous la seule responsabilité du fabricant.

Die alleinige Verantwortung fue die Ausstellung dieser Konformitatserklarung tragt der Hersteller.

Name of signatory / Nome per esteso / Nom du signataire / Austeller Function of signatory / Funzione / Fonction du signataire / Funktion des Unterzeichners 

Andrea Barbero Product Engineering Manager

Signature / Firma / Signature / Unterschrift Place and Date / Luogo e Data / Lieu et Date / Ort und Datum

Type references
Codice Prodotti / Références produits / Produkt Bestell-Nummern

Product Code English description

30423512 W1 ROCKER 2POLE SWITCH MARKED 0/1 WHITE

30423515 W1 ROCKER 2POLE SWITCH MARKED 0/1 GREY

30483512 W1 ROCKER 2G  2WAY SWITCH WHITE

30483515 W1 ROCKER 2G  2WAY SWITCH GREY

30653512 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER SWITCH W. SYMBOL WHITE

30653515 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER SWITCH W. SYMBOL GREY

30723502 W1 2POLE SWITCH W. MARKING 0/1 WHITE

30723505 W1 2POLE SWITCH W. MARKING 0/1 GREY

30753502 W1 1G 1W SWITCH WHITE

30753505 W1 1G 1W SWITCH GREY

30753522 W1 1POLE SHUTTER SWITCH W.SYMBOL WHITE

30753525 W1 1POLE SHUTTER SWITCH W.SYMBOL GREY

30763502 W1 2W SWITCH WHITE

30763505 W1 2W SWITCH GREY

30763522 W1 2W SWITCH W. LIGHT WHITE

30763525 W1 2W SWITCH W. LIGHT GREY

30763552 W1 2W SWITCH W. FPL ILLUMINATED WHITE

30763555 W1 2W SWITCH W. FPL ILLUMINATED GREY

30773502 W1 INTERMEDIATE SWITCH WHITE

30773505 W1 INTERMEDIATE SWITCH GREY

30863512 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. CTRL LIGHT WHITE

30863515 W1 ROCKER 2W SWICTH W. CTRL LIGHT GREY

30863522 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH ILLUMINATED WHITE

30863525 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH ILLUMINATED GREY
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30863532 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. FPL +ILLUM WHITE

30863535 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. FPL +ILLUM GREY

31763502 W1 2W SWITCH W. CONTROL LIGHT WHITE

31763505 W1 2W SWITCH W. CONTROL LIGHT GREY

35623502 W1 2POLE SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL+0/1 WHITE

35623505 W1 2POLE SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL+0/1 GREY

35663502 W1 2W SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL ILLU WHITE

35663505 W1 2W SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL ILLU GREY

50753512 W1 2G 2W PB WHITE

50753515 W1 2G 2W PB GREY

6130763512 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH WHITE

6130763515 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH GREY

6130773512 W1 ROCKER INTERMEDIATE SWITCH WHITE

6130773515 W1 ROCKER INTERMEDIATE SWITCH GREY

30423512 W1 ROCKER 2POLE SWITCH MARKED 0/1 WHITE

30423515 W1 ROCKER 2POLE SWITCH MARKED 0/1 GREY

30653512 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER SWITCH W. SYMBOL WHITE

30653515 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER SWITCH W. SYMBOL GREY

30723502 W1 2POLE SWITCH W. MARKING 0/1 WHITE

30723505 W1 2POLE SWITCH W. MARKING 0/1 GREY

30753502 W1 1G 1W SWITCH WHITE

30753505 W1 1G 1W SWITCH GREY

30753522 W1 1POLE SHUTTER SWITCH W.SYMBOL WHITE

30753525 W1 1POLE SHUTTER SWITCH W.SYMBOL GREY

30763502 W1 2W SWITCH WHITE

30763505 W1 2W SWITCH GREY

30763522 W1 2W SWITCH W. LIGHT WHITE

30763525 W1 2W SWITCH W. LIGHT GREY

30763552 W1 2W SWITCH W. FPL ILLUMINATED WHITE

30763555 W1 2W SWITCH W. FPL ILLUMINATED GREY

30863512 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. CTRL LIGHT WHITE

30863515 W1 ROCKER 2W SWICTH W. CTRL LIGHT GREY

30863522 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH ILLUMINATED WHITE

30863525 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH ILLUMINATED GREY

30863532 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. FPL +ILLUM WHITE

30863535 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. FPL +ILLUM GREY

31763502 W1 2W SWITCH W. CONTROL LIGHT WHITE

31763505 W1 2W SWITCH W. CONTROL LIGHT GREY

35623502 W1 2POLE SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL+0/1 WHITE

35623505 W1 2POLE SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL+0/1 GREY

35663502 W1 2W SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL ILLU WHITE

35663505 W1 2W SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL ILLU GREY

6130763512 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH WHITE

6130763515 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH GREY

30483512 W1 ROCKER 2G  2WAY SWITCH WHITE

30483515 W1 ROCKER 2G  2WAY SWITCH GREY

50753512 W1 2G 2W PB WHITE

50753515 W1 2G 2W PB GREY

47803502 W1 verti 2W SW+ Socket Schuko EHCP white

47803505 W1 verti 2W SW+ Socket Schuko EHCP grey

47903502 W1 verti 2G 2W SW + Socket Schuko white

47903505 W1 verti 2G 2W SW + Socket Schuko grey

47803502 W1 verti 2W SW+ Socket Schuko EHCP white

47803505 W1 verti 2W SW+ Socket Schuko EHCP grey

47903502 W1 verti 2G 2W SW + Socket Schuko white

47903505 W1 verti 2G 2W SW + Socket Schuko grey
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13283502 WATERPROOF - SINGLE FLUSH ADPTER WHITE

13283505 WATERPROOF - SINGLE FLUSH ADPTER GREY

6118913505 W1 1G BOX EMPTY GREY

6118913502 W1 1G BOX EMPTY WHITE

6719323505 W1 2G HORIZ BOX EMPTY GREY

6719323502 W1 2G HORIZ BOX EMPTY WHITE

6719333505 W1 2G VERTICAL BOX EMPTY GREY

6719333502 W1 2G VERTICAL BOX EMPTY WHITE

6019303505 W1 3G HORIZ BOX EMPTY GREY

6019303502 W1 3G HORIZ BOX EMPTY WHITE

6719323515 W1 2G HORIZ BOX 4 SLIDER EMPTY GREY

6719323512 W1 2G HORIZ BOX 4 SLIDER EMPTY WHITE

6768843512 W1 VERTI 2W SW+SOCKET FRENCH EHCP WHITE

6768843515 W1 VERTI 2W SW+SOCKET FRENCH EHCP GREY

6768853512 W1 VERTI 2G 2W SW+ SOCKET FR EHCP WHITE

6768853515 W1 VERTI 2G 2W SW+SOCKET FR EHCP GREY

18033500 WP Caps for screws in the box

18033512 W1 Slider for 2 cables white

18033515 W1 Slider for 2 cables grey

18143512 W1 Slider for tube and cable white

18143515 W1 Slider for tube and cable grey

18153512 W1 CONNECTION FOR BOXES WHITE

18153515 W1 Connection Slider for boxes grey

18163515 W1 Slider for cable gland M20

32713502 W1 Key SW 2 positions white

32713505 W1 Key SW 2 positions grey

32723512 W1 Key SW 3 positions white

32723515 W1 Key SW 3 positions grey

44713512 W1 Rocker Emergency switch grey

44713515 W1 Rocker Emergency Switch grey

6019303502 W1 3G HORIZ BOX EMPTY WHITE

6019303505 W1 3G HORIZ BOX EMPTY GREY

6118913502 W1 1G BOX EMPTY WHITE

6118913505 W1 1G BOX EMPTY GREY

6719323502 W1 2G HORIZ BOX EMPTY WHITE

6719323505 W1 2G HORIZ BOX EMPTY GREY

6719323512 W1 2G HORIZ BOX 4 SLIDER EMPTY WHITE

6719323515 W1 2G HORIZ BOX 4 SLIDER EMPTY GREY

6719333502 W1 2G VERTICAL BOX EMPTY WHITE

6719333505 W1 2G VERTICAL BOX EMPTY GREY

47803502 W1 verti 2W SW+ Socket Schuko EHCP white

47803505 W1 verti 2W SW+ Socket Schuko EHCP grey

47903502 W1 verti 2G 2W SW + Socket Schuko white

47903505 W1 verti 2G 2W SW + Socket Schuko grey

42563515 W1 ROCKER WITH RJ DATA CONNECTORS GREY

18213500 W1 Rocker w. Adapter for systo mechanism

13283505 WATERPROOF - SINGLE FLUSH ADPTER GREY

13283502 WATERPROOF - SINGLE FLUSH ADPTER WHITE

13293505 WATERPROOF DOUBLE HORIZ FLUSH ADAPTER G

13293502 WATERPROOF DOUBLE HORIZ FLUSH ADAPTER W

13293515 WATERPROOF DOUBLE VERT FLUSH ADAPTER G

13293512 WATERPROOF DOUBLE VERT FLUSH ADAPTER W

13303505 WATERPROOF TRIPLE HORIZ FLUSH ADAPTER G

13303502 WATERPROOF TRIPLE HORIZ FLUSH ADAPTER W

14093505 Complete Product wit Systo Adapter: Syst

14093502 Complete Product wit Systo Adapter: Syst
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12033515 Complete Product wit Systo Adapter: Syst

12033512 Complete Product wit Systo Adapter: Syst

12033525 Complete Product wit Systo Adapter: Syst

12033522 Complete Product wit Systo Adapter: Syst

12033535 Complete Product wit Systo Adapter: Syst

12033532 SYSTO ANT-STD 3 LO EZD WP PW

11963505 SYSTO LSP ASD MONO WP GRAU

11963502 SYSTO LSP ASD MONO WP PW

11963515 SYSTO LSP ASD STEREO WP GRAU

11963512 SYSTO LSP ASD STEREO WP PW

42913505 ADAPTOR FOR DIAM 22 FUNCTION

30553512-01 W1 Rocker 2G 1W Switch com. entr. White

30553515-01 W1 Rocker 2G 1W Switch com. entr. Grey

50413512 W1 ROCKER 1W PB W. FPL WHITE

50413515 W1 ROCKER 1W PB W. FPL GREY

50423512 W1 ROCKER 2G 1W PB WHITE

50423515 W1 ROCKER 2G 1W PB GREY

50453512 W1 ROCKER 1W PB WHITE

50453515 W1 ROCKER 1W PB GREY

50463512 W1 ROCKER 2W PB WHITE

50463515 W1 ROCKER 2W PB GREY

50463522 W1 ROCKER 2W PB ILLUMINATED WHITE

50463525 W1 ROCKER 2W PB ILLUMINATED GREY

50553512 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOL WHITE

50553515 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOL GREY

50753502 W1 SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOLS WHITE

50753505 W1 SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOLS GREY

50763502 W1 2W PUSH-BUTTON W. LIGHT WHITE

50763505 W1 2W PUSH-BUTTON W. LIGHT GREY

50763552 W1 2W PB W. FPL ILLUM W. SYMBOLS WHITE

50763555 W1 2W PB W. FPL ILLUM W. SYMBOLS GREY

47063512 SCHUKO socket outlet ins. w. cover SM/FM

47063515 SCHUKO socket outlet ins. w. cover SM/FM

47393505 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ ?Key grey

47403502 W1 Socket Schuko white

47403505 W1 Socket Schuko grey

47413502 W1 1G Socket Schuko w. FPL white

47413505 W1 1G Socket Schuko w. FPL grey

47633502 SCHUKO socket outlet w. hinged cover SM

47633505 SCHUKO socket outlet w. hinged cover SM

47693502 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ ?Key white

47703502 W1 2G vertical Socket Schuko white

47703505 W1 2G vertical Socket Schuko grey

47703512 W1 2G vertical Socket Schuko w.FPL white

47703515 W1 2G vertical Socket Schuko w. FPL grey

47733502 W1 3G horiz Socket Schuko white

47733505 W1 3G horiz Socket Schuko grey

47753502 W1 2G horiz Socket Schuko 4 slider white

47753512 W1 2G horiz Socket Schuko w. FPL white

47753515 W1 2G horiz Socket Schuko w. FPL grey

47843502 W1 2G horiz Socket Schuko 2 slider white

47843505 W1 2G horiz Socket Schuko 2 slider grey

47893502 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ =Key white

47893505 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ =Key grey

47803502 W1 verti 2W SW+ Socket Schuko EHCP white

47803505 W1 verti 2W SW+ Socket Schuko EHCP grey
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47903502 W1 verti 2G 2W SW + Socket Schuko white

47903505 W1 verti 2G 2W SW + Socket Schuko grey

6768803512 W1 Rocker Socket French EHCP white

6768803515 W1 Rocker Socket French EHCP grey

6768803522 W1 Rocker Socket FR EHCP+ detromp. White

6768803525 W1 Rocker Socket FR EHCP + detromp. Grey

6768813512 W1 Socket French w. EHCP white

6768813515 W1 Socket French w. EHCP grey

6768813522 W1 1G Socket French EHCP w. FPL white

6768813525 W1 1G Socket French EHCP w. FPL grey

6768823512 W1 2G horiz Socket FR EHCP 4slider white

6768823515 W1 2G horiz Socket FR EHCP 4 slider grey

6768823522 W1 2G horiz Socket FR EHCP 2slider white

6768823525 W1 2G horiz Socket FR EHCP 2slider grey

6768833512 W1 3G horiz Socket French EHCP white

6768833515 W1 3G horiz Socket French EHCP grey

30553512-01 W1 Rocker 2G 1W Switch com. entr. White

30553515-01 W1 Rocker 2G 1W Switch com. entr. Grey

50413512 W1 ROCKER 1W PB W. FPL WHITE

50413515 W1 ROCKER 1W PB W. FPL GREY

50423512 W1 ROCKER 2G 1W PB WHITE

50423515 W1 ROCKER 2G 1W PB GREY

50453512 W1 ROCKER 1W PB WHITE

50453515 W1 ROCKER 1W PB GREY

50463512 W1 ROCKER 2W PB WHITE

50463515 W1 ROCKER 2W PB GREY

50463522 W1 ROCKER 2W PB ILLUMINATED WHITE

50463525 W1 ROCKER 2W PB ILLUMINATED GREY

50553512 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOL WHITE

50553515 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOL GREY

50753502 W1 SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOLS WHITE

50753505 W1 SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOLS GREY

50763502 W1 2W PUSH-BUTTON W. LIGHT WHITE

50763505 W1 2W PUSH-BUTTON W. LIGHT GREY

50763552 W1 2W PB W. FPL ILLUM W. SYMBOLS WHITE

50763555 W1 2W PB W. FPL ILLUM W. SYMBOLS GREY

6130773512 W1 ROCKER INTERMEDIATE SWITCH WHITE

30553515-01 W1 Rocker 2G 1W Switch com. entr. Grey

30553512-01 W1 Rocker 2G 1W Switch com. entr. White

30863535 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. FPL +ILLUM GREY

30863532 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. FPL +ILLUM WHITE

6130763515 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH GREY

30863515 W1 ROCKER 2W SWICTH W. CTRL LIGHT GREY

30863512 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. CTRL LIGHT WHITE

6130773515 W1 ROCKER INTERMEDIATE SWITCH GREY

30863525 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH ILLUMINATED GREY

50453512 W1 ROCKER 1W PB WHITE

50463515 W1 ROCKER 2W PB GREY

50463512 W1 ROCKER 2W PB WHITE

50453515 W1 ROCKER 1W PB GREY

50463525 W1 ROCKER 2W PB ILLUMINATED GREY

50423512 W1 ROCKER 2G 1W PB WHITE

6130763512 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH WHITE

30863522 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH ILLUMINATED WHITE

30483515 W1 ROCKER 2G  2WAY SWITCH GREY

30483512 W1 ROCKER 2G  2WAY SWITCH WHITE
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30423515 W1 ROCKER 2POLE SWITCH MARKED 0/1 GREY

30423512 W1 ROCKER 2POLE SWITCH MARKED 0/1 WHITE

30653515 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER SWITCH W. SYMBOL GREY

30653512 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER SWITCH W. SYMBOL WHITE

50463522 W1 ROCKER 2W PB ILLUMINATED WHITE

50413515 W1 ROCKER 1W PB W. FPL GREY

50413512 W1 ROCKER 1W PB W. FPL WHITE

50423515 W1 ROCKER 2G 1W PB GREY

50553512 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOL WHITE

50553515 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOL GREY

30653512 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER SWITCH W. SYMBOL WHITE

30653515 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER SWITCH W. SYMBOL GREY

50553512 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOL WHITE

50553515 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOL GREY

47063515 SCHUKO socket outlet ins. w. cover SM/FM

47063512 SCHUKO socket outlet ins. w. cover SM/FM

47633505 SCHUKO socket outlet w. hinged cover SM

47633502 SCHUKO socket outlet w. hinged cover SM

47403515 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET GREY (no CP) IP55

47403512 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET WHITE (no CP) IP55

47753525 WP COMPL PROD 2HOR DE SOCK 4SLIDER IP55G

47753522 WP COMPL PROD 2HOR DE SOCK 4SLIDER IP55W

47843515 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g hor. w. cover SM

47843512 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g hor. w. cover SM

47733515 WP COMPL PROD 3HOR DE SOCK CABLED IP55G

47733512 WP COMPL PROD 3HOR DE SOCK CABLED IP55W

47703525 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47703522 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47413515 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET WITH FPL GREY IP55

47413512 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET WITH FPL GREY IP55

47753535 WP COMPPR 2HOR DE SOCK FPL 2SLIDER IP55G

47753532 WP COMPPR 2HOR DE SOCK FPL 2SLIDER IP55W

47703535 WP COMPL PROD 2VERT DE SOCKET FPL IP55 G

47703532 WP COMPL PROD 2VERT DE SOCKET FPL IP55 W

47803515 WATERPROOF-COMPLETE PRODUCT-SCHUKO SOCKET WITH 2 WAY SWITCH VERTICAL BOX GREY IP55

47803512 WATERPROOF-COMPLETE PRODUCT-SCHUKO SOCKET WITH 2 WAY SWITCH VERTICAL BOX WHITE IP55

47063515 SCHUKO socket outlet ins. w. cover SM/FM

47063512 SCHUKO socket outlet ins. w. cover SM/FM

47633505 SCHUKO socket outlet w. hinged cover SM

47633502 SCHUKO socket outlet w. hinged cover SM

47403515 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET GREY (no CP) IP55

47403512 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET WHITE (no CP) IP55

47753525 WP COMPL PROD 2HOR DE SOCK 4SLIDER IP55G

47753522 WP COMPL PROD 2HOR DE SOCK 4SLIDER IP55W

47843515 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g hor. w. cover SM

47843512 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g hor. w. cover SM

47733515 WP COMPL PROD 3HOR DE SOCK CABLED IP55G

47733512 WP COMPL PROD 3HOR DE SOCK CABLED IP55W

47703525 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47703522 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47413515 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET WITH FPL GREY IP55

47413512 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET WITH FPL GREY IP55

47753535 WP COMPPR 2HOR DE SOCK FPL 2SLIDER IP55G

47753532 WP COMPPR 2HOR DE SOCK FPL 2SLIDER IP55W

47703535 WP COMPL PROD 2VERT DE SOCKET FPL IP55 G

47703532 WP COMPL PROD 2VERT DE SOCKET FPL IP55 W
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47803515 WATERPROOF-COMPLETE PRODUCT-SCHUKO SOCKET WITH 2 WAY SWITCH VERTICAL BOX GREY IP55

47803512 WATERPROOF-COMPLETE PRODUCT-SCHUKO SOCKET WITH 2 WAY SWITCH VERTICAL BOX WHITE IP55

31723505 cubyko 2W SW illuminated wall M. grey

31723502 cubyko 2W SW illuminated wall M. white

47403515 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET GREY (no CP) IP55

47403512 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET WHITE (no CP) IP55

47753525 WP COMPL PROD 2HOR DE SOCK 4SLIDER IP55G

47753522 WP COMPL PROD 2HOR DE SOCK 4SLIDER IP55W

47843515 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g hor. w. cover SM

47843512 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g hor. w. cover SM

47733515 WP COMPL PROD 3HOR DE SOCK CABLED IP55G

47733512 WP COMPL PROD 3HOR DE SOCK CABLED IP55W

47703525 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47703522 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47413515 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET WITH FPL GREY IP55

47413512 WATERPROOF - COMPLETE PRODUCT - SCHUKO SOCKET WITH FPL GREY IP55

47753535 WP COMPPR 2HOR DE SOCK FPL 2SLIDER IP55G

47753532 WP COMPPR 2HOR DE SOCK FPL 2SLIDER IP55W

47703535 WP COMPL PROD 2VERT DE SOCKET FPL IP55 G

47703532 WP COMPL PROD 2VERT DE SOCKET FPL IP55 W

47803515 WATERPROOF-COMPLETE PRODUCT-SCHUKO SOCKET WITH 2 WAY SWITCH VERTICAL BOX GREY IP55

47803512 WATERPROOF-COMPLETE PRODUCT-SCHUKO SOCKET WITH 2 WAY SWITCH VERTICAL BOX WHITE IP55

6768803515 W1 Rocker Socket French EHCP grey

6768803525 W1 Rocker Socket FR EHCP + detromp. Grey

6768803522 W1 Rocker Socket FR EHCP+ detromp. White

6768803512 W1 Rocker Socket French EHCP white

13293515 WATERPROOF DOUBLE VERT FLUSH ADAPTER G

13293512 WATERPROOF DOUBLE VERT FLUSH ADAPTER W

13303505 WATERPROOF TRIPLE HORIZ FLUSH ADAPTER G

13303502 WATERPROOF TRIPLE HORIZ FLUSH ADAPTER W

6768843512 W1 VERTI 2W SW+SOCKET FRENCH EHCP WHITE

6768843515 W1 VERTI 2W SW+SOCKET FRENCH EHCP GREY

6768853512 W1 VERTI 2G 2W SW+ SOCKET FR EHCP WHITE

6768853515 W1 VERTI 2G 2W SW+SOCKET FR EHCP GREY

47803512 WATERPROOF-COMPLETE PRODUCT-SCHUKO SOCKET WITH 2 WAY SWITCH VERTICAL BOX WHITE IP55

47803515 WATERPROOF-COMPLETE PRODUCT-SCHUKO SOCKET WITH 2 WAY SWITCH VERTICAL BOX GREY IP55

47403521 WP COMPL PROD SCHUKO SOCK RED NO CP IP55

47403523 WP COMPLPROD SCHUKO SOCK GREEN NOCP IP55

47403524 WP COMPLPROD SCHUKOSOCK YELLOW NOCP IP55

47403527 WP COMPLPROD SCHUKOSOCK ORANGE NOCP IP55

47403533 WP COMPLPR SCHUKSOCK GREEN NOCP IP55BIKE

47063525 ROCKER WITH MECH - SCHUKO SOCKET IP55 GR

47063522 ROCKER WITH MECH - SCHUKO SOCKET IP55 Wh

47393505 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ ?Key grey

47693502 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ ?Key white

47893505 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ =Key grey

47893502 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ =Key white

47893525 W.1 Double schuko with key grey

47893522 W.1 Double schuko with key white

47413525 SKO-STD M ERHBS IP55 M BSF WP GRAU

47413522 SKO-STD M ERHBS IP55 M BSF WP P-W

47753545 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g hor. w. cover SM

47753542 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g hor. w. cover SM

47843535 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47843532 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47703555 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM
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47703552 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47753555 DP-STD SKO M ERHBS IP55 BSF WAAG WP GRAU

47753552 DP-STD SKO M ERHBS IP55 BSF WAAG WP P-W

47703545 DP-STD SKO M ERHBS IP55 BSF SENK WP GRAU

47703542 DP-STD SKO M ERHBS IP55 BSF SENK WP P-W

47803525 KOMBI-SKO-STD M ERHBS IP55 SENK WP GRAU

47803522 KOMBI-SKO-STD M ERHBS IP55 SENK WP P-W

47903525 SKO-DP-STD ERHBS IP55 SENK GMS EGK WP GR

47903522 SKO-DP-STD ERHBS IP55 SENK GMS EGK WP PW

6745643501 cubyko Sock 2P+E screwless wall M red

6745643503 cubyko Sock 2P+E screwless wall M green

6745643504 cubyko Sock 2P+E screwless wall M yellow

6745643507 cubyko Sock 2P+E screwless wall M orange

6745643513 WP COMPLPR FR SOCK GREEN NOCP IP55 BIKE

50553525 ROCKER WITH MECH SHUTTER PUSHBUTTON GREY

50553522 ROCKER WITH MECH SHUTTER PUSHBUTTON WHITE

30483535 Modular ROCKER WITH MECH - 1 WAY SWITCH

30483532 Modular ROCKER WITH MECH -1 WAY SWITCH

50453525 Complete ROCKER WITH MECH 1WAY SWITCH G

50453522 Complete ROCKER WITH MECH - 1 WAY SWITCH WHITE

50753535 SHUTTER PUSH BUTTON WITH ARROW SYMBOL GREY

50753532 SHUTTER PUSH BUTTON WITH ARROW SYMBOL WHITE

30483525 Complete ROCKER WITH MECH -1 WAY SWITCH

30483522 Complete ROCKER WITH MECH - 1 WAY SWITCH

47803525 KOMBI-SKO-STD M ERHBS IP55 SENK WP GRAU

47803522 KOMBI-SKO-STD M ERHBS IP55 SENK WP P-W

47903525 SKO-DP-STD ERHBS IP55 SENK GMS EGK WP GR

47903522 SKO-DP-STD ERHBS IP55 SENK GMS EGK WP PW

42563505 W.1 Cable outlet composable grey IP55

42563502 cubyko Cable outlet composable white IP55

42903505 W.1 Blank plate composable grey IP55

42903502 W.1 Blank plate composable white IP55

18893505 W.1 DOUBLE SLIDER FOR TUBE M20x1,5

42903515 WATERPROOF COMPL PROD BLANK PLATE GREY

42903512 WATERPROOF COMPL PROD BLANK PLATE WHITE

42563525 cubyko Cable outlet wall M. grey

42563522 cubyko Cable outlet wall M. white

14093515 Modular SINGLE RJ 45 Cat.6 STP GREY

14093512 Modular SINGLE RJ 45 Cat.6 STP White

14103505 Modular Double RJ 45 Cat.6 STP GREY

14103502 Modular Double RJ 45 Cat.6 STP White

12033545 Modular TV+FM DIRECT SOCKET GREY (WS253)

12033542 Modular TV+FM DIRECT SOCKET WHITE WS253

12033555 Modular TV+FM PASSED-THROUGHT/END 10dB G

12033552 Modular TV+FM PASSED-THROUGHT/END 10dB W

12033565 Modular TV+FM+SAT DIRECT 1 CABLE GREY

12033562 Modular TV+FM+SAT DIRECT 1 CABLE White

11963525 Modular SINGLE SPEAKER OUTLET GREY

11963522 Modular SINGLE SPEAKER OUTLET WHITE

11963535 Modular STEREO SPEAKER OUTLET GREY

11963532 Modular STEREO SPEAKER OUTLET WHITE

18163525 SLIDER FOR TUBE M20  and Cable Gland gey

50763502 W1 2W PUSH-BUTTON W. LIGHT WHITE

50763505 W1 2W PUSH-BUTTON W. LIGHT GREY

30763505 W1 2W SWITCH GREY

30763502 W1 2W SWITCH WHITE
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30763555 W1 2W SWITCH W. FPL ILLUMINATED GREY

30763552 W1 2W SWITCH W. FPL ILLUMINATED WHITE

31763502 W1 2W SWITCH W. CONTROL LIGHT WHITE

31763505 W1 2W SWITCH W. CONTROL LIGHT GREY

30763525 W1 2W SWITCH W. LIGHT GREY

30763522 W1 2W SWITCH W. LIGHT WHITE

35663502 W1 2W SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL ILLU WHITE

35663505 W1 2W SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL ILLU GREY

50763555 W1 2W PB W. FPL ILLUM W. SYMBOLS GREY

50763552 W1 2W PB W. FPL ILLUM W. SYMBOLS WHITE

30753505 W1 1G 1W SWITCH GREY

30753502 W1 1G 1W SWITCH WHITE

50753512 W1 2G 2W PB WHITE

50753515 W1 2G 2W PB GREY

30723505 W1 2POLE SWITCH W. MARKING 0/1 GREY

30723502 W1 2POLE SWITCH W. MARKING 0/1 WHITE

35623502 W1 2POLE SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL+0/1 WHITE

35623505 W1 2POLE SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL+0/1 GREY

30773505 W1 INTERMEDIATE SWITCH GREY

30773502 W1 INTERMEDIATE SWITCH WHITE

50753502 W1 SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOLS WHITE

50753505 W1 SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOLS GREY

30753522 W1 1POLE SHUTTER SWITCH W.SYMBOL WHITE

30753525 W1 1POLE SHUTTER SWITCH W.SYMBOL GREY

6130773512 W1 ROCKER INTERMEDIATE SWITCH WHITE

30553515-01 W1 Rocker 2G 1W Switch com. entr. Grey

30553512-01 W1 Rocker 2G 1W Switch com. entr. White

30863535 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. FPL +ILLUM GREY

30863532 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. FPL +ILLUM WHITE

6130763515 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH GREY

30863515 W1 ROCKER 2W SWICTH W. CTRL LIGHT GREY

30863512 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH W. CTRL LIGHT WHITE

30863525 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH ILLUMINATED GREY

50453512 W1 ROCKER 1W PB WHITE

50463515 W1 ROCKER 2W PB GREY

50463512 W1 ROCKER 2W PB WHITE

50453515 W1 ROCKER 1W PB GREY

50463525 W1 ROCKER 2W PB ILLUMINATED GREY

50423512 W1 ROCKER 2G 1W PB WHITE

6130763512 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH WHITE

30863522 W1 ROCKER 2W SWITCH ILLUMINATED WHITE

30483515 W1 ROCKER 2G  2WAY SWITCH GREY

30483512 W1 ROCKER 2G  2WAY SWITCH WHITE

30423515 W1 ROCKER 2POLE SWITCH MARKED 0/1 GREY

30423512 W1 ROCKER 2POLE SWITCH MARKED 0/1 WHITE

50463522 W1 ROCKER 2W PB ILLUMINATED WHITE

50413515 W1 ROCKER 1W PB W. FPL GREY

50413512 W1 ROCKER 1W PB W. FPL WHITE

50423515 W1 ROCKER 2G 1W PB GREY

50553515 W1 ROCKER SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOL GREY

31723505 cubyko 2W SW illuminated wall M. grey

31723502 cubyko 2W SW illuminated wall M. white

50553522 ROCKER WITH MECH SHUTTER PUSHBUTTON WHITE

30483532 Modular ROCKER WITH MECH -1 WAY SWITCH

50453522 Complete ROCKER WITH MECH - 1 WAY SWITCH WHITE

50753532 SHUTTER PUSH BUTTON WITH ARROW SYMBOL WHITE
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30483522 Complete ROCKER WITH MECH - 1 WAY SWITCH

47403521 WP COMPL PROD SCHUKO SOCK RED NO CP IP55

47403523 WP COMPLPROD SCHUKO SOCK GREEN NOCP IP55

47403524 WP COMPLPROD SCHUKOSOCK YELLOW NOCP IP55

47403527 WP COMPLPROD SCHUKOSOCK ORANGE NOCP IP55

47403533 WP COMPLPR SCHUKSOCK GREEN NOCP IP55BIKE

47063525 ROCKER WITH MECH - SCHUKO SOCKET IP55 GR

47063522 ROCKER WITH MECH - SCHUKO SOCKET IP55 Wh

47393505 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ ?Key grey

47693502 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ ?Key white

47893505 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ =Key grey

47893502 W1 1G Socket Schuko EHCP+FPL+ =Key white

47893525 W.1 Double schuko with key grey

47893522 W.1 Double schuko with key white

47413525 SKO-STD M ERHBS IP55 M BSF WP GRAU

47413522 SKO-STD M ERHBS IP55 M BSF WP P-W

47753545 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g hor. w. cover SM

47753542 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g hor. w. cover SM

47843535 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47843532 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47703555 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47703552 SCHUKO socket outlet 2g ver. w. cover SM

47753555 DP-STD SKO M ERHBS IP55 BSF WAAG WP GRAU

47753552 DP-STD SKO M ERHBS IP55 BSF WAAG WP P-W

47703545 DP-STD SKO M ERHBS IP55 BSF SENK WP GRAU

47703542 DP-STD SKO M ERHBS IP55 BSF SENK WP P-W

47803522 KOMBI-SKO-STD M ERHBS IP55 SENK WP P-W

47803525 KOMBI-SKO-STD M ERHBS IP55 SENK WP GRAU

47903522 SKO-DP-STD ERHBS IP55 SENK GMS EGK WP PW

47903525 SKO-DP-STD ERHBS IP55 SENK GMS EGK WP GR

6768843512 W1 VERTI 2W SW+SOCKET FRENCH EHCP WHITE

6768843515 W1 VERTI 2W SW+SOCKET FRENCH EHCP GREY

6768853512 W1 VERTI 2G 2W SW+ SOCKET FR EHCP WHITE

6768853515 W1 VERTI 2G 2W SW+SOCKET FR EHCP GREY

47063535 rocker +mech schuko sock screw term+cp G

47063532 rocker +mech schuko sock screw term+cp W

47633525 compl prod schuko sock screw term +cp G

47633522 compl prod schuko sock screw term +cp W

47753565 compl prod 2h schuk sockscrew +cp 4slidG

47753562 compl prod 2h schuk sockscrew +cp 4slidW

47733525 compl prod 3hor schuko sock screw +cp G

47733522 compl prod 3hor schuko sock screw +cp W

47843545 compl prod 2h schuk sockscrew +cp 2slidG

47843542 compl prod 2h schuk sockscrew +cp 2slidW

47703565 compl prod 2v schuko socket screw +cp G

47703562 compl prod 2v schuko socket screw +cp W

47063535 rocker +mech schuko sock screw term+cp G

50763552 W1 2W PB W. FPL ILLUM W. SYMBOLS WHITE

50553525 ROCKER WITH MECH SHUTTER PUSHBUTTON GREY

50553522 ROCKER WITH MECH SHUTTER PUSHBUTTON WHITE

30483535 Modular ROCKER WITH MECH - 1 WAY SWITCH

30483532 Modular ROCKER WITH MECH -1 WAY SWITCH

50453525 Complete ROCKER WITH MECH 1WAY SWITCH G

50453522 Complete ROCKER WITH MECH - 1 WAY SWITCH WHITE

50753535 SHUTTER PUSH BUTTON WITH ARROW SYMBOL GREY

50753532 SHUTTER PUSH BUTTON WITH ARROW SYMBOL WHITE

dc22-0019.xlsx 10 / 12



DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY No
Dichiarazione di Conformità N. / Declaration de Conformite N. / Konformitätserklärung Nr

dc22-0019

30483525 Complete ROCKER WITH MECH -1 WAY SWITCH

30483522 Complete ROCKER WITH MECH - 1 WAY SWITCH

47063535 rocker +mech schuko sock screw term+cp G

47063532 rocker +mech schuko sock screw term+cp W

47633525 compl prod schuko sock screw term +cp G

47633522 compl prod schuko sock screw term +cp W

47753565 compl prod 2h schuk sockscrew +cp 4slidG

47753562 compl prod 2h schuk sockscrew +cp 4slidW

47733525 compl prod 3hor schuko sock screw +cp G

47733522 compl prod 3hor schuko sock screw +cp W

47843545 compl prod 2h schuk sockscrew +cp 2slidG

47843542 compl prod 2h schuk sockscrew +cp 2slidW

47703565 compl prod 2v schuko socket screw +cp G

47703562 compl prod 2v schuko socket screw +cp W

47903515-01 Combination series sw./SCHUKO sock. outl. w. hing. cov. surface-mounted W.1 grey

7341393505 SO SCHUKO,lid, lf,srew, cp, lock, W1, gr

7341403521 SO SCHUKO,lid,screw,cp,W1, red

7341403523 SO SCHUKO ,lid,screw,cp, W1,green

7341403524 SO SCHUKO ,lid,screw,cp, W1,yellow

7341403527 SO SCHUKO ,lid,screw,cp, W1,orange

7341403533 SO SCHUKO ,lid, screw,Ebike,cp, green

7341413512 SO SCHUKO ,lid,labelf, screw,cp,W1, pw

7341413515 SO SCHUKO ,lid,labelf,screw,cp,W1,grey

7341693502 SO SCHUKO ,lid, lf,screw, cp, lock, W1,

7341703532 SO SCHUKO 2g v,lid,screw,cp,lf, W1, pw

7341703535 SO SCHUKO 2g v, lid,srew,cp, lf,W1, grey

7341753552 SO SCHUKO 2g h,lid,screw, lf, cp, W1,pw

7341753555 SO SCHU 2g h,lid,screw, lf,cp,W1 grey

7341803512 Combi SW/SO, SCHU,lid,screw, cp, W1,pw

7341803515 Combi SW/SO, SCHU,lid,screw,cp, W1, grey

7341893502 SO SCHUKO ,lid,lf,screw, cp,lock, W1, pw

7341893505 SO SCHUKO ,lid, labelf,cp,lock, W1, grey

7341893522 SO SCHU,2g h,lid,screw,lf, cp,lock,W1,pw

7341893525 SO SCHU,2g h,lid,screw,lf,cp, lo,W1,grey

7341903512 Combi S SW/SO, SCH,lid,screw, cp,W1,pw

7341903515 Co S SW/SO, SCH ,lid,screw, cp, W1, grey

7341803515 Combi SW/SO, SCHU,lid,screw,cp, W1, grey

7341803512 Combi SW/SO, SCHU,lid,screw, cp, W1,pw

7341903515 Co S SW/SO, SCH ,lid,screw, cp, W1, grey

7341903512 Combi S SW/SO, SCH,lid,screw, cp,W1,pw

7341803515 Combi SW/SO, SCHU,lid,screw,cp, W1, grey

7341803512 Combi SW/SO, SCHU,lid,screw, cp, W1,pw

7341903515 Co S SW/SO, SCH ,lid,screw, cp, W1, grey

7341903512 Combi S SW/SO, SCH,lid,screw, cp,W1,pw

50763552 W1 2W PB W. FPL ILLUM W. SYMBOLS WHITE

50413515 W1 ROCKER 1W PB W. FPL GREY

50413512 W1 ROCKER 1W PB W. FPL WHITE

35623505 W1 2POLE SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL+0/1 GREY

30753502 W1 1G 1W SWITCH WHITE

50753502 W1 SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOLS WHITE

50753505 W1 SHUTTER PB W. SYMBOLS GREY

30753522 W1 1POLE SHUTTER SWITCH W.SYMBOL WHITE

30753525 W1 1POLE SHUTTER SWITCH W.SYMBOL GREY

50423512 W1 ROCKER 2G 1W PB WHITE

50423515 W1 ROCKER 2G 1W PB GREY

50553525 ROCKER WITH MECH SHUTTER PUSHBUTTON GREY
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50553522 ROCKER WITH MECH SHUTTER PUSHBUTTON WHITE

50753535 SHUTTER PUSH BUTTON WITH ARROW SYMBOL GREY

50753532 SHUTTER PUSH BUTTON WITH ARROW SYMBOL WHITE

35663505 W1 2W SW EMERG.HEATING CTRL ILLU GREY

50763555 W1 2W PB W. FPL ILLUM W. SYMBOLS GREY

47903515-01 Combination series sw./SCHUKO sock. outl. w. hing. cov. surface-mounted W.1 grey

47903512-01 Combination series sw./SCHUKO sock. outl. w. hinged cover surface-mounted W.1 pw

31723502 cubyko 2W SW illuminated wall M. white

30773502 W1 INTERMEDIATE SWITCH WHITE

30553515-01 W1 Rocker 2G 1W Switch com. entr. Grey

30553512-01 W1 Rocker 2G 1W Switch com. entr. White

13283502 WATERPROOF - SINGLE FLUSH ADPTER WHITE

13283505 WATERPROOF - SINGLE FLUSH ADPTER GREY

13293502 WATERPROOF DOUBLE HORIZ FLUSH ADAPTER W

13293505 WATERPROOF DOUBLE HORIZ FLUSH ADAPTER G

7341803515 Combi SW/SO, SCHU,lid,screw,cp, W1, grey

7341803512 Combi SW/SO, SCHU,lid,screw, cp, W1,pw

7341903515 Co S SW/SO, SCH ,lid,screw, cp, W1, grey

7341903512 Combi S SW/SO, SCH,lid,screw, cp,W1,pw

Evidence(s)

Documents listed below have been used in order to establish the conformity

I documenti elencati a seguito costituiscono l’evidenza che stabilisce la conformità

Les documents listés ci-dessous ont servis de base pour l’établissement de la conformité

Die unten genannten Dokumente wurden benutzt um die Konformität

Document Document code Released by Approval mark

Qualification Program QP10CRQ0044 ABPLast NA

Project Code IIM01801 02 03
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